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MARINE CORPS BASES AND INSTALLATIONS 
VICTIM WITNESS LIAISON OFFICERS 

 
 
           MCB Quantico                  MCAS Cherry Point 
    Major Joseph I. Grimm                      Capt Adrienne M. Strzelczyk 
joseph.grimm@usmc.mil          adrienne.strzelczyk@usmc.mil 
           (703) 784-3691                     (252) 466-6795 

 
MCB Camp Lejeune                     MCAS New River                         

     Capt James B. Blanton                                        Capt Daniel R. Kocab 
james.b.blanton@usmc.mil                            daniel.kocab@usmc.mil 
          (910) 451-0958           (910) 449-7167 

 
        MCRD Parris Island        MCAS Beaufort 
        Major Kyle R. Kilian                                                             Teresa Johnson 
      kyle.kilian@usmc.mil            teresa.a.johnson@usmc.mil 
            (843) 228-2260           (843) 228-7382 

  
            MCB Albany           MCAS Yuma 

        1stLt Tyler Gludt                               Capt Charles Olson 
   tyler.gludt@usmc.mil                           charles.olson@usmc.mil 
           (229) 639-8099           (928) 269-3483 

 
               29 Palms                              MCB Camp Pendleton 
    Major John P. Norman                              1stLt Todd J. Gaston 
  john.norman@usmc.mil                                          todd.gaston@usmc.mil 
          (760) 830-5250                        (760) 725-5916 
 
        MCRD San Diego                      MCAS Miramar 
     CWO3 William Reese                    Capt Ryan D. Stys 
   william.reese@usmc.mil                        ryan.stys@usmc.mil 
           (619) 524-4087           (858) 577-1852 
 
             MCB Hawaii                   MCB Camp Butler 
       1stLt Adam Brown                                 Maj Chantell M. Higgins 
   adam.c.brown@usmc.mil                        chantell.higgins@usmc.mil 
      (808) 257-7085 / 6740                  DSN: 315-645-7277/3065 

 
           MCB Barstow         MCAS Iwakuni 
  Captain Mark P. Lubke                  Capt Izac E. Ossiander 
  mark.lubke@usmc.mil                            izac.ossiander@usmc.mil 
          (760) 577-6879       DSN 315-253-5591 
 

MARFORRES 
Capt Joseph R. Mason 

joseph.mason@usmc.mil 
(504) 678-2585 
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